Directory of PNB Overseas Offices

OFFICE

ADDRESS

SCHEDULE
North America - U.S.A.

TEL. NOS.

FAX NO.

EMAIL ADDRESS

1 |PNB Remittance Centers, |225 W Broadway Suite 301 Mon-Fri: 9:00am-6:30pm (213) 401-1008 (213) 401-1208 njavier@pnbrci.com;
Inc. (RCI) - Head Office Glendale, California 91204, USA ext 200 corporate@pnbrci.com
2 [PNB RCI Artesia Office 11618 South Street, Suite 213, Mon-Fri: 9am-5pm (562) 924-8979 artesia@pnbrci.com
Artesia CA 90701, U.S.A. Sat: 9:30am-4:00pm
Sunday: CLOSED
3 |PNB RCI Carson 131-F W. Carson St., Carson, CA [Mon-Fri: 9am-5pm (310) 549-8795 3105498797 carson@pnbrci.com
90745, U.S.A. Sat: 10am-5pm
Sunday: 10am-3pm
4 |PNB RCI - Corporate 225 W Broadway Suite 301 Mon-Fri: 9am-530pm (213) 640-4470 2136404460 corporatebranch@pnbrci.com
Branch Glendale, California 91204, USA |Sat: 930am-4pm
Sunday: CLOSED
5 [PNB RCI Chicago 5033 N Elston Ave., 1st floor Mon: 9am-530pm (708) 669-7097 7083202952 aodulio@pnbrci.com;
Chicago lllinois 60630 ( Inside Tue-Sat: 930am-530pm chicago@pnbrci.com
Seafood City Supermarket ) Sunday: 930am-4pm
6 [PNB RCI Eagle Rock 2700 Colorado Blvd., #100, Los TEMPORARILY CLOSED AND (323) 254-3507 3232545889 eaglerock@pnbrci.com
Angeles, CA 90041, U.S.A. WORKING AT CORPORATE
OFFICE
(Same Schedule as Corp Branch)
7 |PNB RCI Honolulu 1122 Fort Street Mall, Honolulu, HI M & W: 9am-3pm (808) 521-1493 8085332842 ddahilig@pnbrci.com;
96813 T/Th/F: 9am-4pm honolulu@pnbrci.com;
Sat: 9am-1pm
Sunday: CLOSED
8 |PNB RCI Houston Beltway Plaza Shopping Center, [Mon-Fri: 930am-530pm (281) 988-7575 2819887001 edatuin@pnbrci.com;
8388 West Sam Houston Parkway, |Sat: 9am-4pm houston@pnbrci.com
Suite 194, Houston, TX 77072, Sunday: 10am-2pm
U.S.A.
9 |PNB RCI Las Vegas 3890 S. Maryland Parkway, Suite |Mon-Fri: 9am-5pm (702) 836-3386 7024749068 jarticulo@pnbrcn.com;
G, Las Vegas NV 89119 Sat: 9am-4pm lasvegas@pnbrci.com
Sunday: 10am-2pm
10 |PNB RCI Mira Mesa 9007 Mira Mesa Blvd., San Diego, |Mon-: 9am-4pm (858) 549-1253 8585491346 mbolanos@pnbrci.com;
CA 92126, U.S.A. Tue-Fri: 930am-4pm miramesa@pnbrci.com
Sunday: CLOSED
11 |PNB RCI National City 2220 E. Plaza Blvd. Suite E, Mon-Fri: 9am-6pm (619) 472-5270 6194725790 nationalcity@pnbrci.com
National City, CA 91950, U.S.A.  |Sat: 9am-5pm
Sunday: 930am-230pm
12 |PNB RCI Niles 7144 Dempster Avenue, Ste. 350 |Mon: 930am-530pm (847) 583-0352 8479294355 niles@pnbrci.com

Morton Grove, IL 60053, U.S.A.

Tue-Fri: 9am-4pm
Sunday: CLOSED
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13|PNB RCI - North Hills 16130 Nordhoff St., North Hills, CA[Mon-Fri: 9am-7pm (818) 830-9100 8188309119 northhills@pnbrci.com

Seafood City

91343, U.S.A.

Sat: 9am-6pm
Sunday: 9am-4pm

14 |PNB RCI Panorama Branch(14417 Roscoe Blvd. Ste.D Mon-Fri 9:30am-5:00pm (818)-891-2928 818-891-2228 panorama@pnbrci.com
Panorama City, CA 91402 Sat: 9:30am-4:00pm
Sun: CLOSED
15|PNB RCI Seattle Seafood City Market Place (SFC) |Mon-Fri: 9am-530pm (206) 702-3277 2063974443 seattle@pnbrci.com
1368 Suite 100 Southcenter Mall, [Sat: 9am-5pm
Tukwila, Washington, 98188, USA |Sunday: CLOSED
16 |[PNB RCI Waipahu 94-050 Farrington Highway, Mon-Fri: 830am-6pm (808) 678-3360 8083783302 waipahu@pnbrci.com
Building A Unit C, Waipahu, HI Sat: 9am-5pm
96797 Sunday: 930am-430pm
17 |PNB RCI Westborough 3569 Callan Blvd., South San Mon: 9am-6pm (650) 634-8325 6507374795 westborough@pnbrci.com
Francisco, CA 94080 Tue-Fri: 9am-630pm
Sat: 9am-530pm
Sunday: 10am-430pm
18 |PNB RCI West Covina 1559-K E. Amar Road, West Mon-Fri: 9am-530pm (626) 854-2045 6268542046 westcovina@pnbrci.com

Covina, CA 91792, U.S.A.

Sat: 9am-430pm
Sunday: CLOSED

19

PNB RCI Union

32128 Alvarado Blvd.
Union City, CA 94587

Mon-Sat 9:00am-3:30pm
Sunday: CLOSED

(510) 487-6272

unioncity@pnbrci.com
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